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Monday
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Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
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Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
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Friday
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Tuesday
Wednesday
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Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
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Friday
Thursday
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Thursday
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Saturday
Wednesday
Sunday
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Tuesday
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6:30PM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
8:00PM
7:00PM
8:30 AM
6:30PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:00 PM
7:00PM
7:00 PM
7:00PM
8:30 AM
7:00PM
7:00 PM
7:00PM
7:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00 PM
7:00PM
6:15PM
7:00PM
5:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:00PM
6:30 PM
11:00 AM
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
7:00 AM
7:00PM
6:45 AM
10:30 AM
7:00 PM
7:00PM
11:30 AM
5:30PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
8:00PM
8:30 AM
1:00PM
8:00PM
8:30AM
8:00PM
1:00PM
6:30PM
8:00PM
1:00PM
10:30 AM
1:00PM
1:30PM
8:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
5:30PM
8:30PM
8:30 AM
4:00PM
1:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
8:30 AM
7:00PM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
5:30PM
5:30PM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
6:30PM
7:00 AM
7:00PM
7:00 AM
6:30PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
Noon

Meetings By City

Cannon Falls Group
Cannon Falls Group
Cannon Falls Group
Chatfield Group
Dodge Center Big Book
Elba AA Group
Hayfield AA Group
Saturday AM Big Book
Nu-Life Group
Tradition 5

Tradition 5 (Men)
Tradition 5 (Women)
Kenyon Group
Kenyon Group
Lake City Group
Lake City Group
Lake City Group
Pine Island Group
12x 12

GITR DONE
Sober Saturday

Enter Back, SE sid

Enterin back SE
3rd Tradition Enter in back SE si
Clay City AA Enter in back ¢
Freebirds, Enterin back SE side
Freedom Enterin back SE side
Monday Night Gratitude Group

Speaker last Monday

507-273-6652

Community Celebration

Child care available
Child care available

507-379-7733

651-565-4378
651-565-4378

651-380-8352

651-380-8352
651-380-8352
651-380-8352
651-380-8352
651-380-8352
(Dakota Entrance)

Monday Night Gratitude Group (Dakota Entrance)

Red Wing Clay City AA Enterin back S
Road of Happy Destiny

Sun Serenity AA (Upstairs)

We’'re Still Here Enterin back SES
Old Timers
Big Book Autonomous Group
DT Group

DT Group

DT Group (No Holidays)

DT Group (No Holidays)

DT Group (No Holidays)

DT Group (No Holidays)

DT Group (No Holidays)
Freedom from Bondage
Freedom from Bondage
Freedom from Bondage
Freedom from Bondage
Freedom from Bondage

God Wants Us Up Early

Good Samaritan Group
Healthcare Professionals

How it Works Women'’s

Keep it Simble Big Book
Northwest Group

Peace Group

Pioneer Women's Meeting
Pioneer Group

Pioneer Group

Pioneer Group

Pioneer Group

Pioneer Group

Pioneer Group

Pioneer Group

Pioneer Group

Pioneer Group

Pioneer Group - AA Newcomers
Pioneer Group
Pioneer Group
Pioneer Group
Pioneer Group
Pioneer Group
Pioneer Group Mon Night Triple~
Pioneer Group (Room 2)

Pioneer Group (room 2)

Pioneer Group (Room 2)

Pioneer Group (room 2)

Pioneer Men’s Group

Pursuing Peace Group

The 1 0'clock Meeting

The Garage

651-380-8352
Midwest Recovery
651-565-4117
651-380-8352

NW Entry

Enter West Door
Enter West Door
Enter West Door
Enter West Door
Enter West Door
Enter West Door
Enter West Door
Enter NW Door
Enter NW Door
Enter NW Door
Enter NW Door
Enter NW Door

507-289-5636

507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636

507-289-5636

507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636
507-289-5636

123 N 3rd St.

123 N 3rd St.

123 N 3rd St.

206 Filmore St SE

308 2nd St. NW

St. Aloysius Church
104 1st St. SE

301 8th Ave NW

301 8th Ave NW
27401 County Hwy 34
27401 County Hwy 34
27401 County Hwy 34
309 Forest St.

309 Forest St.

110S Oak St

110 S Oak St.

110S Oak St.

451 5th St. SW

1029 Featherstone Rd
1029 Featherstone Rd
1029 Featherstone Rd
1029 Featherstone Rd
1029 Featherstone Rd
1029 Featherstone Rd
1029 Featherstone Rd
628 W 5th St.

628 W 5th St.

1029 Featherstone Rd.

217 Plum St.
306 1/2 W 4th St.
1029 Featherstone Rd

Enterin back SE651-380-8352 All Alcoholi 1029 Featherstone Rd

222 6th Ave SW
400 5th Ave SW
400 5th Ave SW
400 5th Ave SW
400 5th Ave SW
400 5th Ave SW
400 5th Ave SW
400 5th Ave SW
111 3rd Ave SW
111 3rd Ave SW
111 3rd Ave SW
111 3rd Ave SW
111 3rd Ave SW
1340 3rd Ave SE
325 Alliance Place NE
111 3rd Ave SW
1340 3rd Ave SE
24 8th St NW
1114 3rd St SE
1315 6th Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE
1340 3rd Ave SE

Mt. Olive Lutheran Church 2830 18th Ave NW

507-218-4773

The Garage (AA Basics) Speaker 2nd Wed.

The Garage Men’s Group
Tradition Il Newcomers Meeting
Tradition Il Group

Tradition Il Group

Tradition Il Group

Tradition Il Group

Tradition Il Group

Tradition Il Group

Tradition Il Group

Tradition Il Group

Tradition Il Group

Tradition Il ,Men' Problem/Solution
Tradition Il Group - 3rd Step
Tradition Ill Men’s Group
Tradition Il Group - 11th Step
Unity Group

We Agnostics

Wabasha AA Group

BYOBB (BYO Big Book)
Wabasha AA Group

Under the Bridge

Zumbro Solution Group

The Path Women’s AA
Zumbrota Group

Zumbrota Big Book
Zumbrota Sisters in Serenity

Safe Harbor Building

25 16th St NW

1765 Restoration Rd SW
1765 Restoration Rd SW
1765 Restoration Rd SW

2110 US-14

Cannon Falls, MN 55009
Cannon Falls, MN 55009
Cannon Falls, MN 55009

Chatfied, MN 55923

Dodge Center, MN 55927

Elba, MN 55910
Hayfield, MN 55940
Kasson MN 55944
Kasson, MN 55944
Kasson, MN 55944
Kasson, MN 55944
Kasson, MN 55944
Kenyon, MN 55946
Kenyon, MN 55946
Lake City, MN 55041
Lake City, MN 55041
Lake City, MN 55041
Pine Island, MN 55963
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Red Wing, MN 55066
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55901
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55901
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN
Rochester, MN 55906
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55901
Rochester, MN 55904

1st Cake Night,2nd & 3rd (Safe Harbor Building 211(Rochester, MN 55904

Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Safe Harbor Building
Enter Rear Door

Milligan Ave. Entrance
Milligan Ave. Entrance
608-498-2961

2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14
2110 US-14

825 W Silver Lake Dr. NE

1727 Walden Lane SW
611 Broadway Ave
611 Broadway Ave
611 Broadway Ave
317 2nd St. W

Zumbro Comm. Church 5¢ Zumbro Falls, MN 55991

40 W 4th St
560 W 3rd St
749 S Main St.
560 W 3rd St

Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55906
Rochester, MN 55902
Wabasha, MN 55981

Wabasha, MN 55981

Wabasha, MN 55981

Wabasha, MN 55981

Zumbrota, MN 55992
Zumbrota, MN 55992
Zumbrota, MN 55992
Zumbrota, MN 55992

12x12TDSC
BBC

TDC

BBO

BB C WA

TDC

BB 12x12 CWA
BB CWA
TDCWA
12X12 CWA
BB C MN WA
12x12 C, WM, WA
TDCWA

BB O WA
TDCWA

BB CWA
12X12 CWA
BB C WA
12x120

TDO

TDC

BB C

TDC

TDO

TDO

TDO

BB C

BBO

W, C,

BBC

DO

TDC

BB C WA

BB 12x12 TD C WA
BB 12x12 TD C WA
BB 12x12 TD C WA
BB 12x12 TD C WA
BB 12x12 TD C WA
BB 12x12 TD C WA
BB 12x12 TD C WA
TDCWA
TDCWA
TDCWA
TDCWA
TDCWA

BB CWA
12x12 CWA
12x12 TD CWA
TDCWA WM
BB C WA

TDC

12x12C WA
BBCWA WM
BB C WA
TDCWA
SOWA
TDCWA
TDCWA
12x12C WA
BB C WA

TD O WA
TDCWA

O WA
TDCWA

TDC WA
TDCWA

TD C WA
TDCWA

BB TD C WA
TDCWA

TD CWA

BB CWA

BB O WA

BB CWA MN
C, W, BB
BBSCWA

TD O WA

BB CWA

O WA MN

O WA

SOWA

BB CWA

TD O WA

BB C WA

BB C WA
12x12 C WA ASL
12x12 C WA

BB C WA
12x12 CWA
M, C, P/S WA
CWA

BB C MN WA

O WA

0 12x12 WA
12x12 TD O WA
12x12 C WA

BB C

BB C WA

TDC

TDCWA

WM

TD CWA

BB C WA

WM
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