## Meetings By City

Monday	6:30 PM	Cannon Falls Group	Speaker last Monday	123 N 3rd St.	Cannon Falls, MN 55009	12x12 TD S C
Saturday	9:00 AM	Cannon Falls Group		123 N 3rd St.	Cannon Falls, MN 55009	ВВ С
Thursday	7:00 PM	Cannon Falls Group		123 N 3rd St.	Cannon Falls, MN 55009	TD C
Tuesday	6:30 PM	Chatfield Group		206 Filmore St SE	Chatfied, MN 55923	ВВО
Friday	6:30 PM	Dodge Center Big Book		308 2nd St. NW	Dodge Center, MN 55927	BB C WA
Thursday	8:00 PM	Elba AA Group		St. Aloysius Church	Elba, MN 55910	TD C
Monday	7:00 PM	Hayfield AA Group	507-273-6652	104 1st St. SE	Hayfield, MN 55940	BB 12x12 C WA
Saturday	8:30 AM	Saturday AM Big Book		301 8th Ave NW	Kasson MN 55944	BB C WA
Tuesday	6:30 PM	Nu-Life Group	Community Colobration	301 8th Ave NW	Kasson, MN 55944	TD C WA
Friday	6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Tradition 5 Tradition 5 (Men)	Community Celebration Child care available	27401 County Hwy 34 27401 County Hwy 34	Kasson, MN 55944 Kasson, MN 55944	12X12 C WA BB C MN WA
Tuesday Tuesday	7:00 PM	Tradition 5 (Women)	Child care available	27401 County Hwy 34	Kasson, MN 55944	12x12 C, WM, WA
Sunday	7:00 PM	Kenyon Group	Cilliu care avaliable	309 Forest St.	Kenyon, MN 55946	TD C WA
,	7:00 PM	Kenyon Group	507-379-7733	309 Forest St.	Kenyon, MN 55946	BB O WA
Thursday Tuesday	7:00 PM	Lake City Group	507-579-7755	110 S Oak St	Lake City, MN 55041	TD C WA
Saturday	8:30 AM	Lake City Group	651-565-4378	110 S Oak St.	Lake City, MN 55041	BB C WA
Thursday	7:00 PM	Lake City Group	651-565-4378	110 S Oak St .	Lake City, MN 55041	12X12 C WA
Friday	7:00 PM	Pine Island Group	031 303 4370	451 5th St. SW	Pine Island, MN 55963	BB C WA
Wednesday	7:00 PM	12 x 12 Enter Back, SE sig	651-380-8352	1029 Featherstone Rd	Red Wing, MN 55066	12x12 O
Tuesday	7:00 PM	GIT R DONE		1029 Featherstone Rd	Red Wing, MN 55066	TD O
Saturday	10:30 AM	Sober Saturday Enter in back SE	651-380-8352	1029 Featherstone Rd	Red Wing, MN 55066	TD C
Thursday	10:30 AM	3rd Tradition Enter in back SE si	651-380-8352	1029 Featherstone Rd	Red Wing, MN 55066	ВВ С
Friday	7:00 PM	Clay City AA Enter in back S	651-380-8352	1029 Featherstone Rd	Red Wing, MN 55066	TD C
Saturday	7:00 PM	Freebirds, Enter in back SE side	651-380-8352	1029 Featherstone Rd	Red Wing, MN 55066	TD O
Thursday	7:00 PM	Freedom Enter in back SE side	651-380-8352	1029 Featherstone Rd	Red Wing, MN 55066	TD O
Monday	7:00 PM	Monday Night Gratitude Group	(Dakota Entrance)	628 W 5th St.	Red Wing, MN 55066	TD O
Monday	6:15 PM	Monday Night Gratitude Group (Dake	ota Entrance)	628 W 5th St.	Red Wing, MN 55066	ВВ С
Sunday	7:00 PM	Red Wing Clay City AA Enter in back S	651-380-8352	1029 Featherstone Rd.	Red Wing, MN 55066	вв О
Monday			Midwest Recovery	217 Plum St.	Red Wing, MN 55066	W, C,
Sunday	10:30 AM	Sun Serenity AA (Upstairs)	651-565-4117	306 1/2 W 4th St.	Red Wing, MN 55066	BB C
Tuesday	10:30 AM	We're Still Here Enter in back SE S		1029 Featherstone Rd	Red Wing, MN 55066	TD O
Friday	2:00 PM	Old Timers Enter in back SI	651-380-8352 All Alcohol	i 1029 Featherstone Rd	Red Wing, MN 55066	TD C
Monday	6:30 PM	Big Book Autonomous Group	NW Entry	222 6th Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	BB C WA
Saturday	11:00 AM	DT Group	Enter West Door	400 5th Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	BB 12x12 TD C WA
Sunday	Noon	DT Group	Enter West Door	400 5th Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	BB 12x12 TD C WA
Friday	Noon	DT Group (No Holidays)	Enter West Door	400 5th Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	BB 12x12 TD C WA
Monday	Noon	DT Group (No Holidays)	Enter West Door	400 5th Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	BB 12x12 TD C WA
Thursday	Noon	DT Group (No Holidays)	Enter West Door	400 5th Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	BB 12x12 TD C WA
Wednesday	Noon	DT Group (No Holidays)	Enter West Door	400 5th Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	BB 12x12 TD C WA
Tuesday	Noon	DT Group (No Holidays)	Enter West Door	400 5th Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	BB 12x12 TD C WA
Friday	Noon	Freedom from Bondage	Enter NW Door	111 3rd Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	TD C WA
Monday	Noon	Freedom from Bondage	Enter NW Door	111 3rd Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	TD C WA
Thursday	Noon	Freedom from Bondage	Enter NW Door	111 3rd Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	TD C WA
Tuesday	Noon	Freedom from Bondage	Enter NW Door	111 3rd Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	TD C WA
Wednesday	Noon	Freedom from Bondage	Enter NW Door	111 3rd Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	TD C WA
Saturday	7:00 AM	God Wants Us Up Early		1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	BB C WA
Monday	7:00 PM	Good Samaritan Group		325 Alliance Place NE	Rochester, MN 55901	12x12 C WA
Thursday	6:45 AM	Healthcare Professionals		111 3rd Ave SW	Rochester, MN 55902	12x12 TD C WA
Saturday	10:30 AM	How it Works Women's	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA WM
Thursday	7:00 PM	Keep it Simble Big Book		24 8th St NW	Rochester, MN 55901	BB C WA
Tuesday	7:00 PM	Northwest Group		1114 3rd St SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C
Thursday	11:30 AM	Peace Group		1315 6th Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	12x12 C WA
Friday	5:30 PM	Pioneer Women's Meeting		1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	BB C WA WM
Friday	1:00 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	BB C WA
Monday	1:00 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Saturday	8:00 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	S O WA
Sunday	8:30 AM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Sunday	1:00 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Sunday	8:00 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636 507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE 1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904 Rochester, MN 55904	12x12 C WA BB C WA
Tuesday Tuesday	8:30 AM 8:00 PM	Pioneer Group Pioneer Group	307-269-3030	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD O WA
Wednesday	1:00 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Wednesday	6:30 PM	Pioneer Group - AA Newcomers	307-283-3030	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	O WA
Wednesday	8:00 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Thursday	1:00 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Sunday	10:30 AM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Tuesday	1:00 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Saturday	1:30 PM	Pioneer Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Monday	8:00 PM	Pioneer Group Mon Night Triple		1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	BB TD C WA
Tuesday	5:30 PM	Pioneer Group (Room 2)	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Friday	7:00 PM	Pioneer Group (room 2)	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	TD C WA
Thursday	5:30 PM	Pioneer Group (Room 2)	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55902	BB C WA
Thursday	8:30 PM	Pioneer Group (room 2)	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	BB O WA
Thursday	8:30 AM	Pioneer Men's Group	507-289-5636	1340 3rd Ave SE	Rochester, MN 55904	BB C WA MN
Sunday	4:00 PM	Pursuing Peace Group	Mt. Olive Lutheran Church	2830 18th Ave NW	Rochester, MN	C, W, BB
Tuesday	1:00 PM	The 1 O'clock Meeting	507-218-4773	25 16th St NW	Rochester, MN 55906	BB S C WA
Friday	8:00 PM	The Garage		1765 Restoration Rd SW	Rochester, MN 55902	TD O WA
Wednesday	8:00 PM	The Garage (AA Basics) Speaker 2nd	Wed.	1765 Restoration Rd SW	Rochester, MN 55902	BB C WA
Tuesday	7:00 PM	The Garage Men's Group		1765 Restoration Rd SW	Rochester, MN 55901	O WA MN
Wednesday	7:30 PM	Tradition III Newcomers Meeting	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	O WA
Saturday	7:00 PM	Tradition III Group	1st Cake Night,2nd & 3rd (			S O WA
Sunday	8:30 AM	Tradition III Group	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	BB C WA
Friday	7:00 PM	Tradition III Group	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	TD O WA
Saturday	9:00 AM	Tradition III Group	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	BB C WA
Thursday	7:00 AM	Tradition III Group	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	BB C WA
Thursday	5:30 PM	Tradition III Group	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	12x12 C WA ASL
Tuesday	5:30 PM	Tradition III Group	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester MN 55904	12x12 C WA
Monday	7:00 AM	Tradition III Group	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	BB C WA
Tuesday	7:00 AM	Tradition III Group  Tradition III Man' Problem / Solution	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	12 x 12 C WA
Monday	6:30PM		Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	M, C, P/S WA
Friday	7:00 AM	Tradition III Group - 3rd Step	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	C WA
Thursday	7:00 PM	Tradition III Men's Group	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	BB C MN WA
Wednesday	7:00 AM	Tradition III Group - 11th Step	Safe Harbor Building	2110 US-14	Rochester, MN 55904	O WA
Wednesday	6:30 PM	Unity Group	Enter Rear Door	825 W Silver Lake Dr. NE	Rochester, MN 55906	O 12x12 WA
Monday	6:30 PM	We Agnostics	Milliage Access	1727 Walden Lane SW	Rochester, MN 55902	12x12 TD O WA
Thursday	7:00 PM	Wabasha AA Group	Milligan Ave. Entrance	611 Broadway Ave	Wabasha, MN 55981	12x12 C WA
Monday	7:00 PM	BYOBB (BYO Big Book) Wahasha AA Group	Milligan Ave. Entrance	611 Broadway Ave	Wabasha, MN 55981	BB C
Saturday	10:00 AM	Wabasha AA Group	608-498-2961	611 Broadway Ave	Wabasha, MN 55981	BB C WA
Wednesday	7:00 PM	Under the Bridge		317 2nd St. W	Wabasha, MN 55981	TD C WA
Sunday Wednesday	8:00 PM 5:30 PM	Zumbro Solution Group The Path Women's AA		40 W 4th St	Zumbro Falls, MN 55991 Zumbrota, MN 55992	TD C WA
Tuesday	7:00 PM	Zumbrota Group		560 W 3rd St	Zumbrota, MN 55992 Zumbrota, MN 55992	TD C WA
	7:00 PM	Zumbrota Group Zumbrota Big Book		749 S Main St.	Zumbrota, MN 55992 Zumbrota, MN 55992	BB C WA
1//// 1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1	/ .UU PIVI	Lambiota big book		/サンン IVIdIII OL.	LUTTINIOLA, IVIIN DOGGE	DD C WA
Monday Thursday	Noon	Zumbrota Sisters in Serenity		560 W 3rd St	Zumbrota, MN 55992	WM